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AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER PFTR300D

DATE: 12-02-15 PAGE 1

""" SOM. 0327 SHONDTE B/ON0IS  SONGTY GHANA  SOWSTWE & wee aman oRs
et wetern torsemnship 18 & waer YO B STOK PEECRMNE aAss roA evmEs INaAss oot
PLACE BACK# PNIS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXHI B# EXHI Bl TOR NAMVE ONNER# OMNNER NAME EXH BI TOR G TY STATE

THE FOLLOWN NG HORSES DI D NOT PLACE CR HAVE BEEN DI SQUALI FI ED

29 .0 01049533 CHARLIE TNT BARS 2010 8993200 NI KOL PAVLI COVA 8993200 PAVLI COVA, NI KOL

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

XSHL Showmanship at Halter 18 & Under YOUTH B/ STOCK PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 004
PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 39 1.0 01038010 CMR LENY KRAW TZ 2013 0132979 ANNA KANTOROVA 8982724 KANTOROVA, DORCTA

THE FOLLOWN NG HORSES DI D NOT PLACE CR HAVE BEEN DI SQUALI FI ED

29 .0 01049533 CHARLIE TNT BARS 2010 8993200 NI KOL PAVLI COVA 8993200 PAVLI COVA, NI KOL
42 .0 01022516 CMR SHOWAN HOLLYWOCD 2012 8991761 ELI SKA BYRTUSOVA 8991761 BYRTUSOVA, ELI SKA
49 .0 01004015 SHE LI KES DI AMONDS 2011 8886643 STEPAN POLAK 8344660 POLAK, ANDREA & ZDENEK

R R R R R R R R e R R R R R AR AR 2 2 2 R RS

XWP1 Western Pleasure 18 & Under YOUTH B/ STOCK PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 002

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 49 .5 01004015 SHE LI KES DI AMONDS 2011 8886643 PCOLAK, STEPAN 8344660 POLAK, ANDREA & ZDENEK
2 29 .0 01049533 CHARLIE TNT BARS 2010 8993200 NI KOL PAVLI COVA 8993200 PAVLI COVA, NI KOL

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R s s 2 R TR

AGCL Grand Chanpion Stallion OPEN HALTER CLASS

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BI TOR G TY STATE

1 23 .0 01001769 CLASSI C VESTERN ART 2009 8970696 DANA ORLI TOVA 8512730 JURI CAK, JAN



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER PFTR300D
DATE: 12-02-15 PAGE 2

SHOWE: 03327  SHOWDATE: 8/ 08/ 2015 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ARNOLD, CHRI' S

R R R R R R R R R R R A R R R R R AR AR R 2 2 2 R R

AGC2 Grand Chanpi on Mare OPEN HALTER CLASS
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME OWNER# OMER NAVE EXH BI TOR G TY STATE
1 35 .0 00946800 BGOS FANCY HEAVEN 2008 8995667 KLARA VESKRNOVA 8995667 VESKRNOVA, KLARA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

AGC3 Grand Chanpi on Gel di ng OPEN HALTER CLASS
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME OWNER# OMER NAVE EXH BI TOR G TY STATE
1 10 1.0 00947452 SUNSHI NE COLOR SKI P 2008 8956365 SI LVI E BARI NKOVA 8956365 BARI NKOVA, Sl LVI E DARMOVZALOVA

R R R R R R R R R R e R R R R R R R R 2 A R TR Ry

ARC1 Reserve Chanpion Stallion OPEN HALTER CLASS
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME OWNER# OMER NAVE EXH BI TOR G TY STATE
1 33 .0 00960423 GAMBLERS MR ZI P 2009 8778417 JI Rl ORSAG 8907130 KRENKOVA, RENATA

R R R R R R R R e R R R R R AR AR 2 2 2 R RS

ARC2 Reserve Chanpi on Mare OPEN HALTER CLASS
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME OWNER# OMER NAVE EXH BI TOR G TY STATE
1 58 .0 01020874 G RL YQU FANCY 2011 0113091 VACLAV ORLI TA 8963861 RAI NBOW HORSE RANCH SRO

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R e

ARC3 Reserve Chanpi on Gel di ng OPEN HALTER CLASS

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE

1 6 .5 01005851 COUPS CHI NOOK 2011 8954511 LEONTYNA TANKO 8886837 TANKO, | RENA



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER PFTR300D
DATE: 12-02-15 PAGE 3

SHOWE: 03327  SHOWDATE: 8/ 08/ 2015 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ARNOLD, CHRI' S

R R R R R R R R R R R A R R R R R AR AR R 2 2 2 R R

H&  Yearling Gel dings OPEN HALTER CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 001
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR I TY STATE
1 28 .0 01041602 SUNLI GHT BELOWHI LL 2014 8936681 VENDULA CERNOCHOVA 8936681 CERNOCHOVA, VENDULA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

HG3 2-Year-Ad Gel dings OPEN HALTER CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 003

PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 32 1.0 01032310 RJ GOOD MR ZIP 2013 8778417 JIRI ORSAG 8907130 KRENKOVA, RENATA
2 60 .5 01027612 PEPPY SECO CHEROKEE 2013 8945673 FRANTI SEK BRYCHNAC 8945673 BRYCHNAC, FRANTI SEK
3 51 .0 01028450 SILENT H GH MAN 2013 8982055 ZUZANA TOVASOVA 8982055 TOVMASOVA, ZUZANA

R R R R R R R R R R AR R R R R R R R R TR

HG  Aged Gel di ngs OPEN HALTER CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 003

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 10 1.0 00947452 SUNSHI NE COLCR SKI P 2008 8956365 Sl LVI E BARI NKOVA 8956365 BARI NKOVA, SI LVI E DARMOVZALOVA
2 6 .5 01005851 COUPS CHI NOOK 2011 8746830 MATEJ POLACEK 8886837 TANKO, | RENA
3 24 .0 00961356 SHI LOHS SUNDANCE KID 2009 8978319 VENDULA KLEJCHOVA 8978319 KLEJCHOVA, VENDULA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R TS

HVW  Yearling Mares OPEN HALTER CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 003
PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 17 1.0 01045718 RR WAR LEO JACKI E 2014 8992999 VERA KREJCI 8992999 KREJClI, VERA

2 9 .5 01040936 A TASTE OF THE RAINBO 2014 8985393 RADKA OSVALDOVA 8985393 (OSVALDOVA, RADKA



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER PFTR300D

DATE: 12-02-15 PAGE 4
SHOWN: 03327  SHOW DATE: 8/ 08/ 2015 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ARNOLD, CHRI' S
3 20 .0 01046389 DESIGN OF GOLD 2014 8970696 DANA ORLI TOVA 8512730 JURI CAK, JAN

R R R R R R R R R R A R R R R A R R R R TR Ry

HVB 2-Year-d d Mares OPEN HALTER CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 004
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME ONNER# OMWNER NAME EXH BITOR CI TY STATE
1 19 1.0 01027620 LADY DANCI NG SPRI NG 2013 8992664 ADELA ROSENKRANZOVA 8992664 ROSENKRANZOVA, ADELA
2 47 .5 01027619 MYSTERY DANCI NG KI SS 2013 8924032 HANA HAUSNEROVA 8911298 HAUSNEROVA, HANA
3 36 .0 01038012 CMR SNOW PRI NCESS 2013 8905679 TEREZA KRI ZANKOVA 8905679 SI ROTOVA, TEREZA
4 59 .0 01033976 WH TE MAG C OBSESSI ON 2013 8970696 DANA ORLI TOVA 8512730 JURI CAK, JAN

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R e AR R T R TR

HWM 3-Year-Ad Mares OPEN HALTER CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 002

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME ONNER# OWNER NAME EXH BITOR CI TY STATE
1 67 .5 01018418 MEDDY SHI NI NG BAR 2012 8790674 KARLA GABRI LEOVA 8790674 GABRI ELOVA, KARLA
2 41 .0 01023717 MARBLE CUTI E CAT 2012 8686786 GABRI LA VRANOVA 8686786 VRANOVA, GABRI ELA

R R R R R R R R e R R R R R AR AR 2 2 2 R RS

HW  Aged Mares OPEN HALTER CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 011
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 35 3.0 00946800 BOS FANCY HEAVEN 2008 8995667 KLARA VESKRNOVA 8995667 VESKRNOVA, KLARA
2 58 2.0 01020874 G RL YOU FANCY 2011 0113091 VACLAV ORLI TA 8963861 RAI NBOW HORSE RANCH SRO
3 31 1.0 00932426 BLANCA EMOTI ON 2007 8924033 BARBORA SVAJDOVA 8924033 SVAJDOVA, BARBORA
4 61 0 00957753 BLANCA TW ST TI ME 2008 8766272 MARTI NA CETKOVSKA 8766272 CETKOVSKA, MNARTI NA
5 1 .0 00961445 | NSTI NCTI VELY FANCY 2009 8699104 PETRA PCLACKOVA 8584182 POLACEK, ROVAN & PETRA
6 64 .0 00991817 CALICI A SHOWGE RL 2010 8995452 BARBORA CHYLOVA 8995452 CHYLA, MARTIN
7 25 .0 01004016 BERTA BLUE DI AMOND 2011 8744910 ALEXANDRA POLAKOVA 8744910 PCOLAKOVA, ALEXANDER

THE FOLLOWN NG HORSES DI D NOT PLACE CR HAVE BEEN DI SQUALI FI ED

30 .0 01003812 RJ GOCD I NvI TATI ON 2011 8969040 VERONI KA HOLUBEKOVA 8969040 HOLUBEKOVA, VERONI KA



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER PFTR300D

DATE: 12-02-15 PAGE 5
SHOWE: 03327 SHOW DATE: 8/ 08/ 2015 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ARNOLD, CHRI' S
46 .0 00941734 GENTLE DUN I T QUEEN 2008 8924032 HANA HAUSNEROVA 8911298 HAUSNEROVA, HANA
52 .0 01004557 STRAIT COLORED VANDAL 2011 8956350 LUCI A SUDOVA 8956350 SUDOVA, LUCIA
65 .0 01000291 LEI'S BLACK 2011 8997787 ANDREA FRANKOVA 8995452 CHYLA, MARTIN

R R R R R R R R A R R R R R R R TR

HS2 Yearling Stallions OPEN HALTER CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 002

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR I TY STATE
1 22 .5 01039595 RW ROCKET RANGER 2014 8625594 PETRA SVEJKOVSKA 8625594 SVEJKOVSKA, PETRA
2 37 .0 01043406 CMR TOONDOVBA BOY 2014 8905679 TEREZA KRI ZANKOVA 8905679 SI ROTOVA, TEREZA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R e AR R T R TR

HS3 2-Year-Ad Stallions OPEN HALTER CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 002

PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 53 .5 01027606 RPJ BRUNO QUINCI BAR 2013 8835907 TOVAS PESEK 8835907 PRASKOVA, | VA
2 68 .0 01031133 DCC ZI PPO BAR 2013 8790674 KARLA GABRI LEOVA 8790674 GABRI ELOVA, KARLA

R R R R R R R R e R R R R R AR AR 2 2 2 R RS

HS4 3-Year-Ad Stallions OPEN HALTER CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 001
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 54 .0 01012561 EMH MAG CS CHATAN 2012 8835907 TOVAS PESEK 8835907 PRASKOVA, | VA

R R R R R R R R R R A R A R R R AR A R R R R R R e

HS5 Aged Stallions OPEN HALTER CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 006

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE

1 23 2.0 01001769 CLASSI C WESTERN ART 2009 8970696 DANA ORLI TOVA 8512730 JURI CAK, JAN



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER PFTR300D

DATE: 12-02-15 PAGE 6
SHOWE: 03327 SHOW DATE: 8/ 08/ 2015 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ARNOLD, CHRI' S
2 33 1.0 00960423 GAMBLERS MR ZI P 2009 8778417 JIRI ORSAG 8907130 KRENKOVA, RENATA
3 44 0 01004105 | CE ZEPPELIN 2011 0129616 PAVLI NA PLUCNAROVA 0129616 PLUCNAROVA, PAVLI NA
4 21 .0 00908740 EMPHYS DANCI NG KI NG 2007 8625594 PETRA SVEJKOVSKA 8625594 SVEJKOVSKA, PETRA
5 55 0 00935850 | M | DEAL 2008 8622599 LENKA SNABLOVA 8622599 SNABLOVA, LENKA
6 66 0 00991819 JESTER ROYAL SMART 2010 8790674 KARLA GABRI LEOVA 8995452 CHYLA, MARTIN

R R R R R R R R R R R R R S R AR T R R

OCC Overo Color O ass OPEN HALTER CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 002

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME ONNER# OMWNER NAME EXH BITOR CI TY STATE
1 1 .5 00961445 | NSTI NCTI VELY FANCY 2009 8699104 PETRA POLACKOVA 8584182 POLACEK, ROVAN & PETRA
2 67 .0 01018418 MEDDY SHI NI NG BAR 2012 8790674 KARLA GABRI LEOVA 8790674 GABRI ELOVA, KARLA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R A 222 R R R RS

TCC Tobi ano Col or d ass OPEN HALTER CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 010
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME ONNER# OWNER NAME EXH BITOR CI TY STATE
1 35 3.0 00946800 BOS FANCY HEAVEN 2008 8995667 KLARA VESKRNOVA 8995667 VESKRNOVA, KLARA
2 17 2.0 01045718 RR WAR LEO JACKI E 2014 8992999 VERA KREJCI 8992999 KREJC, VERA
3 19 1.0 01027620 LADY DANCI NG SPRI NG 2013 8992664 ADELA ROSENKRANZOVA 8992664 ROSENKRANZOVA, ADELA
4 54 0 01012561 EMH MAG CS CHATAN 2012 8632670 PESEK, TOVAS 8835907 PRASKOVA, | VA
5 53 .0 01027606 RPJ BRUNO QUINCI BAR 2013 8835907 | VA PRASKOVA 8835907 PRASKOVA, | VA
7 52 .0 01004557 STRAIT COLORED VANDAL 2011 8956350 LUCI A SUDOVA 8956350 SUDOVA, LUCI A

THE FOLLOWN NG HORSES DI D NOT PLACE CR HAVE BEEN DI SQUALI FI ED

44 .0 01004105 | CE ZEPPELIN 2011 0129616 PAVLI NA PLUCNAROVA 0129616 PLUCNAROVA, PAVLI NA
51 .0 01028450 SILENT H GH MAN 2013 8982055 ZUZANA TOVASOVA 8982055 TOVASOVA, ZUZANA

64 .0 00991817 CALICI A SHOWGE RL 2010 8995452 BARBORA CHYLOVA 8995452 CHYLA, MARTIN

65 .0 01000291 LEI'S BLACK 2011 8997787 ANDREA FRANKOVA 8995452 CHYLA, MARTIN

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R TR

BPHL Hunter Under Saddle OPEN PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 010

PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BI TOR G TY STATE

1 58 3.0 01020874 G RL YOU FANCY 2011 0113091 VACLAV ORLI TA 8963861 RAI NBOW HORSE RANCH SRO



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON
DATE: 12-02-15

SHOW PLACI

NG ROSTER

PFTR300D
PAGE 7

SHOWN: 03327  SHOW DATE: 8/ 08/ 2015 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA
2 7 2.0 00906867 DRESSED FANCY 2007 8801994
3 35 1.0 00946800 BOS FANCY HEAVEN 2008 8995667
4 23 .0 01001769 CLASSI C W\ESTERN ART 2009 8970696
5 10 .0 00947452 SUNSHI NE COLOR SKIP 2008 8956365
6 67 .0 01018418 MEDDY SHI NI NG BAR 2012 8790674
7 11 0 00904766 PEPSI PINE JAC 2007 8669019

THE FOLLOWN NG HORSES DI D NOT PLACE CR HAVE BEEN DI SQUALI FI ED

61 .0 00957753 BLANCA TW ST TI ME 2008 8766272
65 .0 01000291 LEI'S BLACK 2011 8995452
66 .0 00991819 JESTER ROYAL SNVART 2010 8997787

FOGLTONOVA, LENKA

VESKRNOVA, KLARA

JURI CAK, JAN

BARI NKOVA, SI LVI E DARMOVZALOVA
GABRI ELOVA, KARLA

PROKESOVA, MAGDALENA

CETKOVSKA, MARTI NA
CHYLA, MARTIN
CHYLA, MARTIN

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R e AR R T R TR

IHT  Yearling In Hand Trail

PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXHI B#
1 9 1.0 01040936 A TASTE OF THE RAINBO 2014 8985393
2 22 .5 01039595 RW ROCKET RANGER 2014 8625594
3 28 .0 01041602 SUNLI GHT BELOWHI LL 2014 8936681

TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 003

OMNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
OSVALDOVA, RADKA

SVEJKOVSKA, PETRA

CERNCCHOVA, VENDULA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R A e 2 R R TR

IHT2 2-Year-Ad In Hand Trail

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B#
1 38 2.0 01036432 RPV CHI CKY ZI PONI TA 2013 8985685
2 19 1.0 01027620 LADY DANCI NG SPRI NG 2013 8992664
3 32 0 01032310 RJ GOOD MR ZI P 2013 8778417
4 68 0 01031133 DCC ZI PPO BAR 2013 8790674
5 51 .0 01028450 SILENT HI GH MAN 2013 8982055
6 47 0 01027619 MYSTERY DANCING KISS 2013 8924032
7 36 0 01038012 CMR SNOW PRI NCESS 2013 8905679

LENGA FOG TONOVA 8801994
KLARA VESKRNOVA 8995667
DANA ORLI TOVA 8512730
S| LVI E BARI NKOVA 8956365
KARLA GABRI LEOVA 8790674
MAGDALENA PROKESOVA 8669019
MARTI NA CETKOVSKA 8766272
BARBORA CHYLOVA 8995452
KARLA GABRI LEOVA 8995452
OPEN PERFORMANCE CLASS
EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER#
RADKA OSVALDOVA 8985393
PETRA SVEJKOVSKA 8625594
VENDULA CERNOCHOVA 8936681
OPEN PERFORMANCE CLASS
EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER#
JI TKA SI MKOVA 8654275
ADELA ROSENKRANZOVA 8992664
JIRI ORSAG 8907130
KARLA GABRI LEOVA 8790674
ZUZANA TOVASOVA 8982055
HANA HAUSNEROVA 8911298
TEREZA KRI ZANKOVA 8905679

TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 007

OMNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
JASNO, SPOL S R O

ROSENKRANZOVA, ADELA

KRENKOVA, RENATA

GABRI ELOVA, KARLA

TOVASOVA, ZUZANA

HAUSNEROVA, HANA

SI ROTOVA, TEREZA



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER PFTR300D
DATE: 12-02-15 PAGE 8

SHOWN: 03327  SHOW DATE: 8/ 08/ 2015 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ARNOLD, CHRI' S

R R R R R R R R R R R A R R R R R AR AR R 2 2 2 R R

LLN Longe Line OPEN PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 003

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BITOR I TY STATE
1 9 1.0 01040936 A TASTE OF THE RAINBO 2014 8985393 RADKA OSVALDOVA 8985393 (OSVALDOVA, RADKA
2 22 .5 01039595 RW ROCKET RANGER 2014 8625594 PETRA SVEJKOVSKA 8625594 SVEJKOVSKA, PETRA
3 17 .0 01045718 RR WAR LEO JACKI E 2014 8992999 VERA KREJCI 8992999 KREJClI, VERA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R AR A R R e T

LLN2 2-Year-A d Longe Line OPEN PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 007
PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 38 2.0 01036432 RPV CHI CKY ZI PONI TA 2013 8985685 JI TKA SI MKOVA 8654275 JASNO, SPOL SR O
2 32 1.0 01032310 RJ GOOD MR ZIP 2013 8778417 JIRI ORSAG 8907130 KRENKOVA, RENATA
3 68 0 01031133 DCC ZI PPO BAR 2013 8790674 KARLA GABRI LEOVA 8790674 GABRI ELOVA, KARLA
4 36 0 01038012 CMR SNOW PRI NCESS 2013 8905679 TEREZA KRI ZANKOVA 8905679 SI ROTOVA, TEREZA
5 19 .0 01027620 LADY DANCI NG SPRI NG 2013 8992664 ADELA ROSENKRANZOVA 8992664 ROSENKRANZOVA, ADELA
6 51 0 01028450 SILENT H GH MAN 2013 8982055 ZUZANA TOVASOVA 8982055 TOMASOVA, ZUZANA
7 47 0 01027619 MYSTERY DANCI NG KISS 2013 8924032 HANA HAUSNEROVA 8911298 HAUSNEROVA, HANA

R R R R R R R R R R e R R R R AR R R e e 2 R R

RNGL Rei ning OPEN PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 001
PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 50 .0 00899775 DI AMONDS R My HOBBY 2007 8593587 ANDREA POLAKOVA 8344660 POLAK, ANDREA & ZDENEK

R R R R R R R R R R A R R R R R R R R 2 TR R

TRL1 Trail OPEN PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 013

PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BI TOR G TY STATE

1 6 4.0 01005851 COUPS CHI NOOK 2011 8746830 MATEJ POLACEK 8886837 TANKO, | RENA



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER PFTR300D

DATE: 12-02-15 PAGE 9
SHOWE: 03327 SHOW DATE: 8/ 08/ 2015 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ARNOLD, CHRI' S
2 1 3.0 00961445 | NSTI NCTI VELY FANCY 2009 8699104 PETRA PCOLACKOVA 8584182 POLACEK, ROVAN & PETRA
3 2 2.0 00986950 | NVI TATI ONSENSATI ON 2010 8699104 PETRA PCOLACKOVA 8584182 POLACEK, ROVAN & PETRA
4 55 1.0 00935850 | M | DEAL 2008 8622599 LENKA SNABLOVA 8622599 SNABLOVA, LENKA
5 48 .0 01004731 GAMBLERS INITTONNIT 2011 8744912 PETR JANCI K 8744912 JANCI K, PETR
6 58 .0 01020874 G RL YOU FANCY 2011 0113091 VACLAV ORLI TA 8963861 RAI NBOW HORSE RANCH SRO
7 21 0 00908740 EMPHYS DANCI NG KI NG 2007 8625594 PETRA SVEJKOVSKA 8625594 SVEJKOVSKA, PETRA

THE FOLLOWN NG HORSES DI D NOT PLACE CR HAVE BEEN DI SQUALI FI ED

31 .0 00932426 BLANCA EMOTI ON 2007 8939699 TOVAS ZAJAC 8924033 SVAJDOVA, BARBORA
33 .0 00960423 GAMBLERS MR ZI P 2009 8939699 TOVAS ZAJAC 8907130 KRENKOVA, RENATA
34 .0 00944873 RG HOLLYWOOD RAGEE 2008 0132979 ANNA KANTOROVA 8905679 SI ROTOVA, TEREZA
46 .0 00941734 GENTLE DUN I T QUEEN 2008 8924032 HANA HAUSNEROVA 8911298 HAUSNEROVA, HANA
63 .0 01000289 CMR FESAK HUBERT 2011 8982724 DOROTA KANTOROVA 8956367 NEVRALOVA, RENATA
67 .0 01018418 MEDDY SHI NI NG BAR 2012 8790674 KARLA GABRI LEOVA 8790674 GABRI ELOVA, KARLA

R R R R R R R R R R e R R R R R R R R 2 A R TR Ry

WP1 Western Pl easure GOPEN PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 012
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 4.0 00986950 | NVI TATI ONSENSATI ON 2010 8699104 PETRA POLACKOVA 8584182 POLACEK, ROVAN & PETRA
2 3.0 01005851 COUPS CHI NOOK 2011 8746830 MATEJ POLACEK 8886837 TANKO, | RENA
3 2.0 00961445 | NSTI NCTI VELY FANCY 2009 8860711 ELI SKA POLACKOVA 8584182 POLACEK, ROVAN & PETRA
4 48 1.0 01004731 GAMBLERS INITTOANNIT 2011 8744912 PETR JANCI K 8744912 JANCI K, PETR
5 25 .0 01004016 BERTA BLUE DI AMOND 2011 8744910 ALEXANDRA POLAKOVA 8744910 PCOLAKOVA, ALEXANDER
6 61 .0 00957753 BLANCA TW ST TI ME 2008 8766272 MARTI NA CETKOVSKA 8766272 CETKOVSKA, MNARTI NA
7 10 .0 00947452 SUNSHI NE COLCR SKI P 2008 8956365 S| LVI E BARI NKOVA 8956365 BARI NKOVA, SI LVI E DARMOVZALOVA

THE FOLLOWN NG HORSES DI D NOT PLACE CR HAVE BEEN DI SQUALI FI ED

11 .0 00904766 PEPSI PINE JAC 2007 8669019 MAGDALENA PROKESOVA 8669019 PROKESOVA, NMAGDALENA
33 .0 00960423 GAMBLERS MR ZI P 2009 8939699 TOVAS ZAJAC 8907130 KRENKOVA, RENATA

34 .0 00944873 RG HOLLYWOOD RAGEE 2008 0132979 ANNA KANTOROVA 8905679 SI ROTOVA, TEREZA

64 .0 00991817 CALICI A SHONG RL 2010 8995452 BARBORA CHYLOVA 8995452 CHYLA, MARTIN



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER PFTR300D

DATE: 12-02-15 PAGE 10
SHOWN: 03327  SHOW DATE: 8/ 08/ 2015 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ARNOLD, CHRI' S
65 .0 01000291 LEI'S BLACK 2011 8997787 ANDREA FRANKOVA 8995452 CHYLA, MARTIN

R R R R R R R R R R A R R R R A R R R R TR Ry

YHL Western Horsemanship 18 & Under YOQUTH PERFORVANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 006
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR I TY STATE
1 46 2.0 00941734 GENTLE DUN I T QUEEN 2008 8924032 HANA HAUSNEROVA 8911298 HAUSNEROVA, HANA
2 25 1.0 01004016 BERTA BLUE DI AMOND 2011 8744910 ALEXANDRA POLAKOVA 8744910 PCOLAKOVA, ALEXANDER
3 6 .0 01005851 COUPS CHI NOOK 2011 8954511 LEONTYNA TANKO 8886837 TANKO, | RENA
4 2 .0 00986950 | NVI TATI ONSENSATI ON 2010 8860711 ELI SKA POLACKOVA 8584182 POLACEK, ROVAN & PETRA
5 1 .0 00961445 | NSTI NCTI VELY FANCY 2009 8746830 MATEJ POLACEK 8584182 POLACEK, ROVAN & PETRA

THE FOLLOWN NG HORSES DI D NOT PLACE CR HAVE BEEN DI SQUALI FI ED

34 .0 00944873 RG HOLLYWOCD RAGEE 2008 0132979 ANNA KANTOROVA 8905679 SI ROTOVA, TEREZA

R R R R R R R R R e R R R R A R A e 2 R TR

YSHL Showmanship At Halter 18 & Under YOQUTH PERFORVMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 005
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 25 1.0 01004016 BERTA BLUE DI AMOND 2011 8744910 ALEXANDRA POLAKOVA 8744910 PCOLAKOVA, ALEXANDER
2 35 .5 00946800 BOS FANCY HEAVEN 2008 8939697 NATALI E SULAKI VA 8995667 VESKRNOVA, KLARA
3 47 .0 01027619 MYSTERY DANCI NG KISS 2013 8924032 HANA HAUSNEROVA 8911298 HAUSNEROVA, HANA
4 36 .0 01038012 CMR SNOW PRI NCESS 2013 8991761 ELI SKA BYRTUSOVA 8905679 SI ROTOVA, TEREZA
5 24 .0 00961356 SHI LOHS SUNDANCE KID 2009 8978319 VENDULA KLEJCHOVA 8978319 KLEJCHOVA, VENDULA

R R R R R R R R R R A R A R R R AR A R R R R R R e

YT1 Trail 18 & Under YOQUTH PERFORVMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 006

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BI TOR G TY STATE

1 1 2.0 00961445 | NSTI NCTI VELY FANCY 2009 8746830 MATEJ POLACEK 8584182 POLACEK, ROVAN & PETRA



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER PFTR300D

DATE: 12-02-15 PAGE 11
SHOWE: 03327 SHOW DATE: 8/ 08/ 2015 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ARNOLD, CHRI' S
2 46 1.0 00941734 GENTLE DUN I T QUEEN 2008 8924032 HANA HAUSNEROVA 8911298 HAUSNEROVA, HANA
3 .0 01005851 COUPS CHI NOOK 2011 8954511 LEONTYNA TANKO 8886837 TANKO, | RENA
4 .0 00986950 | NVI TATI ONSENSATI ON 2010 8860711 ELI SKA POLACKOVA 8584182 POLACEK, ROVAN & PETRA
5 34 0 00944873 RG HOLLYWOOD RAGEE 2008 0132979 ANNA KANTOROVA 8905679 SI ROTOVA, TEREZA

THE FOLLOWN NG HORSES DI D NOT PLACE CR HAVE BEEN DI SQUALI FI ED

24 .0 00961356 SHILOHS SUNDANCE KID 2009 8978319 VENDULA KLEJCHOVA 8978319 KLEJCHOVA, VENDULA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

YW1 Western Pleasure 18 & Under YOQUTH PERFORVMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 006
PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 2 2.0 00986950 | NVI TATI ONSENSATI ON 2010 8860711 ELI SKA POLACKOVA 8584182 POLACEK, ROVAN & PETRA
2 6 1.0 01005851 COUPS CHI NOOK 2011 8954511 LEONTYNA TANKO 8886837 TANKO, | RENA
3 25 .0 01004016 BERTA BLUE DI AMOND 2011 8744910 ALEXANDRA POLAKOVA 8744910 PCOLAKOVA, ALEXANDER
4 1 .0 00961445 | NSTI NCTI VELY FANCY 2009 8746830 MATEJ POLACEK 8584182 POLACEK, ROVAN & PETRA
5 34 .0 00944873 RG HOLLYWOOD RAGEE 2008 0132979 ANNA KANTOROVA 8905679 SI ROTOVA, TEREZA
6 46 .0 00941734 GENTLE DUN I T QUEEN 2008 8924032 HANA HAUSNEROVA 8911298 HAUSNEROVA, HANA

R R R R R R R R e R R R R R AR AR 2 2 2 R RS

AGCG Grand Chanpi on Gel di ng AMATEUR HALTER CLASS
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME ONNER# OWNER NAME EXH BITOR CI TY STATE
1 10 .5 00947452 SUNSHI NE COLOR SKI P 2008 8956365 SI LVI E BARI NKOVA 8956365 BARI NKOVA, SI LVI E DARMOVZALOVA

R R R R R R R R R R A R A R R R AR A R R R R R R e

AGCM Grand Chanpi on Mare AMATEUR HALTER CLASS

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BI TOR G TY STATE

1 35 .0 00946800 BOS FANCY HEAVEN 2008 8995667 KLARA VESKRNOVA 8995667 VESKRNOVA, KLARA



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER PFTR300D
DATE: 12-02-15 PAGE 12

SHOWN: 03327  SHOW DATE: 8/ 08/ 2015 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ARNOLD, CHRI' S

R R R R R R R R R R R A R R R R R AR AR R 2 2 2 R R

AGCS Grand Chanpion Stallion AMATEUR HALTER CLASS
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME ONNER# OMWNER NAME EXH BITOR CI TY STATE
1 33 .5 00960423 GAMBLERS MR ZI P 2009 8778417 JI Rl ORSAG 8907130 KRENKOVA, RENATA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

AMHL Halter Stallions AMATEUR HALTER CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 004
PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 33 1.0 00960423 GAMBLERS MR ZI P 2009 8778417 JIRI ORSAG 8907130 KRENKOVA, RENATA
2 22 .5 01039595 RW ROCKET RANGER 2014 8625594 PETRA SVEJKOVSKA 8625594 SVEJKOVSKA, PETRA
3 55 .0 00935850 | M | DEAL 2008 8622599 LENKA SNABLOVA 8622599 SNABLOVA, LENKA
4 44 .0 01004105 | CE ZEPPELIN 2011 0129616 PAVLI NA PLUCNAROVA 0129616 PLUCNAROVA, PAVLI NA

R R R R R R R R R R AR R R R R R R R R TR

AMH4 Halter Mres AMATEUR HALTER CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 008
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR I TY STATE
1 35 2.0 00946800 BOS FANCY HEAVEN 2008 8995667 KLARA VESKRNOVA 8995667 VESKRNOVA, KLARA
2 31 1.0 00932426 BLANCA EMOTI ON 2007 8924033 BARBORA SVAJDOVA 8924033 SVAJDOVA, BARBORA
3 61 0 00957753 BLANCA TW ST TI ME 2008 8766272 MARTI NA CETKOVSKA 8766272 CETKOVSKA, MNARTI NA
4 19 .0 01027620 LADY DANCI NG SPRI NG 2013 8992664 ADELA ROSENKRANZOVA 8992664 ROSENKRANZOVA, ADELA
5 17 .0 01045718 RR WAR LEO JACKI E 2014 8992999 VERA KREJCI 8992999 KREJClI, VERA
6 9 0 01040936 A TASTE OF THE RAINBO 2014 8985393 RADKA OSVALDOVA 8985393 (OSVALDOVA, RADKA

THE FOLLOWN NG HORSES DI D NOT PLACE CR HAVE BEEN DI SQUALI FI ED

DI SQUALI FI ED 01003812 RJ GOOD | NVI TATI ON 2011 8969040 VERONI KA HOLUBEKOVA 8969040 HOLUBEKOVA, VERONI KA
41 .0 01023717 NMARBLE CUTI E CAT 2012 8860145 VERONI KA VRANOVA 8686786 VRANOVA, GABRI ELA



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER PFTR300D

DATE: 12-02-15 PAGE 13
SHOWE: 03327  SHOWDATE: 8/ 08/ 2015 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ARNOLD, CHRI' S
52 .0 01004557 STRAIT COLORED VANDAL 2011 8956350 LUCI A SUDOVA 8956350 SUDOVA, LUCIA

R R R R R R R R R R A R R R R A R R R R TR Ry

AMH7 Hal ter Gel dings AMATEUR HALTER CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 003

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR I TY STATE
1 10 1.0 00947452 SUNSHI NE COLCR SKI P 2008 8956365 S| LVI E BARI NKOVA 8956365 BARI NKOVA, SI LVI E DARMOVZALOVA
2 28 .5 01041602 SUNLI GHT BELOWHI LL 2014 8936681 VENDULA CERNOCHOVA 8936681 CERNOCHOVA, VENDULA
3 32 .0 01032310 RJ GOOD MR ZIP 2013 8778417 JIRI ORSAG 8907130 KRENKOVA, RENATA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R A R R R e A R R R TR

ARCG Reserve Chanpi on Gel di ng AMATEUR HALTER CLASS
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME OWNER# OMER NAVE EXH BI TOR G TY STATE
1 28 .0 01041602 SUNLI GHT BELOW HI LL 2014 8936681 VENDULA CERNOCHOVA 8936681 CERNOCHOVA, VENDULA

R R R R R R R R R R AR R R R R R R R R TR

ARCM Reserve Chanpi on Mare AMATEUR HALTER CLASS
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME OWNER# OMER NAVE EXH BI TOR G TY STATE
1 31 .0 00932426 BLANCA EMOTI ON 2007 8924033 BARBORA SVAJDOVA 8924033 SVAJDOVA, BARBORA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R TS

ARCS Reserve Chanpion Stallion AMATEUR HALTER CLASS
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME OWNER# OMER NAVE EXH BI TOR G TY STATE
1 22 .0 01039595 RW ROCKET RANGER 2014 8625594 SVEJKOVSKA, PETRA 8625594 SVEJKOVSKA, PETRA 405 02 CX

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R TR

ABHM Solid Paint-Bred Western Horsemanship AMATEUR PERFORVMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 003

PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE

1 56 1.0 01004754 SMART CHARM NG LI LI 2011 8899316 ANNA KROBOVA 8899316 KROBOVA, ANNA



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER PFTR300D
DATE: 12-02-15 PAGE 14

SHOWN: 03327  SHOW DATE: 8/ 08/ 2015 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ARNOLD, CHRI' S

2 5 .5 00926519 MR DOM NO BULL 2005 8937856 M CHAELA RYVOROVA 8937856 RYVOROVA, M CHAELA
THE FOLLOWN NG HORSES DI D NOT PLACE CR HAVE BEEN DI SQUALI FI ED

43 .0 00810379 RI SKY ROK 2004 8860145 VERONI KA VRANOVA 8686786 VRANOVA, GABRI ELA

R R R R R R R e R e R R R R R R AR R R R R RS

ABSH Solid Paint-Bred Showranship At Halter AMATEUR PERFORVMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 004
PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR I TY STATE
1 5 1.0 00926519 MR DOM NO BULL 2005 8937856 M CHAELA RYVOROVA 8937856 RYVOROVA, M CHAELA
2 .5 00969750 SKIP SAN LI zzY 2009 8939703 PETRA BLAHOVA 8850491 BLAHOVA, M LAN & PETRA
3 56 .0 01004754 SMART CHARM NG LI LI 2011 8899316 ANNA KROBOVA 8899316 KROBOVA, ANNA
4 43 .0 00810379 RI SKY ROOX 2004 8860145 VERONI KA VRANOVA 8686786 VRANOVA, GABRI ELA

R R R R R R R R R R e R R R R R R R R 2 A R TR Ry

ABT Solid Paint-Bred Trail AMATEUR PERFORVMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 002

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 5 .5 00926519 MR DOM NO BULL 2005 8937856 M CHAELA RYVOROVA 8937856 RYVOROVA, M CHAELA
2 56 .0 01004754 SMART CHARM NG LI LI 2011 8899316 ANNA KROBOVA 8899316 KROBOVA, ANNA

R R R R R R R R R R e R R R R AR R R e e 2 R R

ABW Solid Paint-Bred Wstern Pl easure AMATEUR PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 001
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME ONNER# OWNER NAME EXH BITOR CI TY STATE
1 43 .0 00810379 RI SKY ROOK 2004 8860145 VERONI KA VRANOVA 8686786 VRANOVA, GABRI ELA

R R R R R R R R R R A R R R R R R R R 2 TR R

AHS1 Hunt Seat Equitation AMATEUR PERFORVMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 005

PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BI TOR G TY STATE

1 35 1.0 00946800 BOS FANCY HEAVEN 2008 8995667 KLARA VESKRNOVA 8995667 VESKRNOVA, KLARA



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON
DATE: 12-02-15

SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER

PFTR300D
PAGE 15

SHOWN: 03327  SHOW DATE: 8/ 08/ 2015 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA
2 10 .5 00947452 SUNSHI NE COLOR SKIP 2008 8956365
3 61 .0 00957753 BLANCA TW ST TI ME 2008 8766272

THE FOLLOWN NG HORSES DI D NOT PLACE CR HAVE BEEN DI SQUALI FI ED

11 .0 00904766 PEPSI PINE JAC 2007 8669019
58 .0 01020874 G RL YQU FANCY 2011 0113091

S| LVI E BARI NKOVA
MARTI NA CETKOVSKA

MAGDALENA PROKESOVA
VACLAV ORLI TA

8956365
8766272

8669019
8963861

BARI NKOVA, SI LVI E DARMOVZALOVA
CETKOVSKA, MARTI NA

PROKESOVA, MAGDALENA
RAI NBOW HORSE RANCH SRO

R R R R R R R R R R R AR R

AHL  Western Hor semanshi p

PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B#
1 33 2.0 00960423 GAMBLERS MR ZI P 2009 8778417
2 21 1.0 00908740 EMPHYS DANCI NG KI NG 2007 8625594
3 31 .0 00932426 BLANCA EMOTI ON 2007 8924033
4 10 .0 00947452 SUNSHI NE COLCR SKI P 2008 8956365
5 44 .0 01004105 | CE ZEPPELIN 2011 0129616
6 61 .0 00957753 BLANCA TW ST TI ME 2008 8766272

THE FOLLOWN NG HORSES DI D NOT PLACE CR HAVE BEEN DI SQUALI FI ED

DI SQUALI FI ED 01003812 RJ GOOD | NVI TATI ON 2011 8969040

AMATEUR PERFORVMANCE CLASS

EXHI BI TOR NAME
JIRI ORSAG

PETRA SVEJKOVSKA
BARBORA SVAJDOVA

S| LVI E BARI NKOVA
PAVLI NA PLUCNAROVA
MARTI NA CETKOVSKA

VERONI KA HOLUBEKOVA

OANER#

8907130
8625594
8924033
8956365
0129616
8766272

8969040

TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 006

OMNER NAME

KRENKOVA, RENATA

SVEJKOVSKA, PETRA

SVAJDOVA, BARBORA

BARI NKOVA, SI LVI E DARMOVZALOVA
PLUCNAROVA, PAVLI NA
CETKOVSKA, NMARTI NA

HOLUBEKOVA, VERONI KA

EXH BITOR I TY STATE

R R R R R R R R e R R R R R AR AR 2 2 2 R RS

ASHL Showmanship At Halter

PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B#
1 31 1.0 00932426 BLANCA EMOTI ON 2007 8924033
2 35 .5 00946800 BOS FANCY HEAVEN 2008 8995667
3 52 .0 01004557 STRAIT COLORED VANDAL 2011 8956350

THE FOLLOWN NG HORSES DI D NOT PLACE CR HAVE BEEN DI SQUALI FI ED

DI SQUALI FI ED 01003812 RJ GOOD | NvI TATI ON 2011 8969040

AMATEUR PERFORVMANCE CLASS

BARBORA SVAJDOVA
KLARA VESKRNOVA
LUCI A SUDOVA

VERONI KA HOLUBEKOVA

OANER#

8924033
8995667
8956350

8969040

TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 003

OMNNER NAMVE

SVAJDOVA, BARBORA
VESKRNOVA, KLARA
SUDOVA, LUCI A

HOLUBEKOVA, VERONI KA

EXH BITOR A TY STATE



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER PFTR300D
DATE: 12-02-15 PAGE 16

SHOWN: 03327  SHOW DATE: 8/ 08/ 2015 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ARNOLD, CHRI' S

R R R R R R R R R R R A R R R R R AR AR R 2 2 2 R R

AT1  Trail AMATEUR PERFORVMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 006
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR I TY STATE
1 21 2.0 00908740 EMPHYS DANCI NG KI NG 2007 8625594 PETRA SVEJKOVSKA 8625594 SVEJKOVSKA, PETRA
2 31 1.0 00932426 BLANCA EMOTI ON 2007 8924033 BARBORA SVAJDOVA 8924033 SVAJDOVA, BARBORA
3 33 0 00960423 GAMBLERS MR ZI P 2009 8778417 JIRI ORSAG 8907130 KRENKOVA, RENATA
4 10 .0 00947452 SUNSHI NE COLCR SKI P 2008 8956365 Sl LVI E BARI NKOVA 8956365 BARI NKOVA, SI LVI E DARMOVZALOVA
5 55 .0 00935850 | M | DEAL 2008 8622599 LENKA SNABLOVA 8622599 SNABLOVA, LENKA
6 44 0 01004105 | CE ZEPPELIN 2011 0129616 PAVLI NA PLUCNAROVA 0129616 PLUCNAROVA, PAVLI NA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R e A R R R TR

AWP1 Western Pl easure AMATEUR PERFORVMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 005
PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 33 1.0 00960423 GAMBLERS MR ZI P 2009 8778417 JIRI ORSAG 8907130 KRENKOVA, RENATA
2 10 .5 00947452 SUNSHI NE COLCR SKI P 2008 8956365 S| LVI E BARI NKOVA 8956365 BARI NKOVA, SI LVI E DARMOVZALOVA
3 31 .0 00932426 BLANCA EMOTI ON 2007 8924033 BARBORA SVAJDOVA 8924033 SVAJDOVA, BARBORA
4 61 .0 00957753 BLANCA TW ST TI ME 2008 8766272 MARTI NA CETKOVSKA 8766272 CETKOVSKA, MNARTI NA
5 11 .0 00904766 PEPSI PINE JAC 2007 8669019 MAGDALENA PROKESOVA 8669019 PROKESOVA, NMAGDALENA

R R R R R R R R R AR R R R R R R R R TR

BGC2 G and Chanpion Mare (Solid Paint-Bred) BREEDI NG STOCK HALTER CLASS
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME ONNER# OWNER NAME EXH BITOR CI TY STATE
1 18 .0 01046697 SUN SHI NI NG SPARK 2014 8992793 HOMOLKOVA, MAGDA 8992793 HOMOLKOVA, MAGDA 407 42 CX

R R R R R R R R R R A R R R R R R R R 2 TR R

BGC3 G and Chanpi on Gel ding (Solid Paint-Bred) BREEDI NG STOCK HALTER CLASS

PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BI TOR G TY STATE

1 5 .5 00926519 MR DOM NO BULL 2005 8937856 RYVOROVA, M CHAELA 8937856 RYVOROVA, M CHAELA 273 41 CX



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER PFTR300D
DATE: 12-02-15 PAGE 17

SHOWN: 03327  SHOW DATE: 8/ 08/ 2015 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ARNOLD, CHRI' S

R R R R R R R R R R R A R R R R R AR AR R 2 2 2 R R

BHGL Gel di ngs BREEDI NG STOCK HALTER CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 005
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR I TY STATE
1 5 1.0 00926519 MR DOM NO BULL 2005 8937856 M CHAELA RYVOROVA 8937856 RYVOROVA, M CHAELA
2 57 .5 01032401 ZI PPCS KING CF FI RE 2013 0113091 VACLAV ORLI TA 8963861 RAI NBOW HORSE RANCH SRO
3 29 0 01049533 CHARLIE TNT BARS 2010 8924033 BARBORA SVAJDOVA 8993200 PAVLI COVA, NI KOL
4 42 .0 01022516 CMR SHOWAN HOLLYWOCD 2012 8991761 ELI SKA BYRTUSOVA 8991761 BYRTUSOVA, ELI SKA
5 39 0 01038010 CMR LENY KRAW TZ 2013 8982724 DOROTA KANTOROVA 8982724 KANTOROVA, DORCTA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R e AR R T R TR

BHML Mares BREEDI NG STOCK HALTER CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 008
PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 18 2.0 01046697 SUN SHI NI NG SPARK 2014 8992793 MAGDA HOMOLKOVA 8992793 HOMOLKOVA, NMAGDA
2 49 1.0 01004015 SHE LI KES DI AMONDS 2011 8744910 ALEXANDRA POLAKOVA 8344660 POLAK, ANDREA & ZDENEK
3 56 0 01004754 SMART CHARM NG LI LI 2011 0113091 VACLAV ORLI TA 8899316 KROBOVA, ANNA
4 16 0 01049642 FIRST CLASSIC FRISCO 2014 8991557 HYNEK VRATNI K 8991557 VRATNI K, HYNEK
5 .0 01031507 GAMBLERS GOODI ES 2013 8885213 ROVAN POLACEK 8989027 HRDI NOVA, ROVANA
6 0 00969750 SKIP SAN LI zzY 2009 8939703 PETRA BLAHOVA 8850491 BLAHOVA, M LAN & PETRA
7 13 .0 00971656 NEBBI A MEKY CHEX 2009 8907122 M ROSLAV DEKANI NA 8907122 M ROSLAV, SEKANI NA

THE FOLLOWN NG HORSES DI D NOT PLACE CR HAVE BEEN DI SQUALI FI ED

14 .0 01044886 NATALE MEKY JAC 2014 8970689 M CHAELA NEMCOVA 8907122 M ROSLAV, SEKANI NA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R s s 2 R TR

BHS1 Stallions BREEDI NG STOCK HALTER CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 001

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BI TOR G TY STATE

1 3 .0 01036212 RPV GENUINE MR ZI P 2013 8699104 PETRA PCOLACKOVA 8987848 DOLEZAL, PAVEL



AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON SHOW PLACI NG ROSTER PFTR300D
DATE: 12-02-15 PAGE 18

SHOWN: 03327  SHOW DATE: 8/ 08/ 2015 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ARNOLD, CHRI' S

R R R R R R R R R R R A R R R R R AR AR R 2 2 2 R R

BRC2 Reserve Chanpion Mare (Solid Paint-Bred) BREEDI NG STOCK HALTER CLASS
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME OWNER# OMER NAVE EXH BI TOR G TY STATE
1 49 .0 01004015 SHE LI KES DI AMONDS 2011 8744910 POLAKOVA, ALEXANDER 8344660 POLAK, ANDREA & ZDENEK 67801 CX

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

BRC3 Reserve Chanpi on Gel ding (Solid Paint-Bred) BREEDI NG STOCK HALTER CLASS
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI Bl TOR NAME ONNER# OMWNER NAME EXH BITOR CI TY STATE
1 57 .0 01032401 ZI PPCS KING OF FIRE 2013 0113091 ORLI TA, VACLAV 8963861 RAI NBOW HORSE RANCH SRO 76302 CX

R R R R R R R R R R e R R R R R R R R 2 A R TR Ry

BBHL Hunter Under Saddle BREEDI NG STOCK PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 003

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 13 1.0 00971656 NEBBI A MEKY CHEX 2009 8970689 M CHAELA NEMCOVA 8907122 M ROSLAV, SEKANI NA
2 43 .5 00810379 RI SKY ROX 2004 8860145 VERONI KA VRANOVA 8686786 VRANOVA, GABRI ELA
3 56 .0 01004754 SMART CHARM NG LI LI 2011 8899316 ANNA KROBOVA 8899316 KROBOVA, ANNA

R R R R R R R R R AR R R R R R R R R TR

BIHT Yearling In Hand Trail BREEDI NG STOCK PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 003

PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 16 1.0 01049642 FIRST CLASSIC FRISCO 2014 8835907 TOVAS PESEK 8991557 VRATNI K, HYNEK
2 18 .5 01046697 SUN SHI NI NG SPARK 2014 8992793 MAGDA HOMOLKOVA 8992793 HOMOLKOVA, NMAGDA

THE FOLLOWN NG HORSES DI D NOT PLACE CR HAVE BEEN DI SQUALI FI ED

14 .0 01044886 NATALE MEKY JAC 2014 8970689 M CHAELA NEMCOVA 8907122 M ROSLAV, SEKANI NA
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SHOWN: 03327  SHOW DATE: 8/ 08/ 2015 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ARNOLD, CHRI' S

R R R R R R R R R R R A R R R R R AR AR R 2 2 2 R R

BIH2 SPB 2-Year-Ad In Hand Trail BREEDI NG STOCK PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 004

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BITOR I TY STATE
1 57 1.0 01032401 ZI PPCS KING CF FI RE 2013 0113091 ORLI TA, VACLAV 8963861 RAI NBOW HORSE RANCH SRO 76302 CX
2 .5 01036212 RPV GENUINE MR ZI P 2013 8699104 PETRA PCOLACKOVA 8987848 DOLEZAL, PAVEL
3 4 .0 01031507 GAMBLERS GOODI ES 2013 8885213 ROVAN POLACEK 8989027 HRDI NOVA, ROVANA
4 39 .0 01038010 CMR LENY KRAW TZ 2013 8982724 KANTOROVA, DORCTA 8982724 KANTOROVA, DORCTA 739 61 CX

R R R R R R R R R R R R R A R R R e A R R R TR

BLL1 Longe Line BREEDI NG STOCK PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 003

PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 18 1.0 01046697 SUN SHI NI NG SPARK 2014 8992793 MAGDA HOMOLKOVA 8992793 HOMOLKOVA, NMAGDA
2 16 .5 01049642 FIRST CLASSIC FRISCO 2014 8835907 TOVAS PESEK 8991557 VRATNI K, HYNEK
3 14 .0 01044886 NATALE MEKY JAC 2014 8970689 M CHAELA NEMCOVA 8907122 M ROSLAV, SEKANI NA

R R R R R R R R e R R R R R AR AR 2 2 2 R RS

BLL2 2-Year-Ad Longe Line BREEDI NG STOCK PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 004
PLACE BACK# PNTS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BITOR A TY STATE
1 4 1.0 01031507 GAMBLERS GOODI ES 2013 8885213 ROVAN POLACEK 8989027 HRDI NOVA, ROVANA
2 57 .5 01032401 ZI PPCS KING CF FI RE 2013 0113091 VACLAV ORLI TA 8963861 RAI NBOW HORSE RANCH SRO
3 3 .0 01036212 RPV GENUINE MR ZI P 2013 8699104 PETRA PCLACKOVA 8987848 DOLEZAL, PAVEL
4 39 .0 01038010 CMR LENY KRAW TZ 2013 8982724 DOROTA KANTOROVA 8982724 KANTOROVA, DORCTA

R R R R R R R R R R A R R R R R R R R 2 TR R

BT1 Trail BREEDI NG STOCK PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 002

PLACE BACK# PNTIS REGY HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OANER# OMNER NAME EXH BI TOR G TY STATE

1 56 .5 01004754 SMART CHARM NG LI LI 2011 8899316 ANNA KROBOVA 8899316 KROBOVA, ANNA
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SHOWE: 03327  SHOWDATE: 8/ 08/ 2015 SHOW CI TY: CELADNA SHOW STATE: CX JUDGE: ARNOLD, CHRI' S

2 5 .0 00926519 MR DOM NO BULL 2005 8937856 M CHAELA RYVOROVA 8937856 RYVOROVA, M CHAELA

R R R R R R R R R R A R R R R A R R R R TR Ry

BW1 Western Pl easure BREEDI NG STOCK PERFORMANCE CLASS TOTAL ENTRIES IN CLASS: 002

PLACE BACK# PNTS REGH HORSE NAME FLYR EXH B# EXHI BI TOR NAME OMNNER#  OWNER NAME EXH BITOR I TY STATE
1 43 .5 00810379 RI SKY ROOX 2004 8860145 VERONI KA VRANOVA 8686786 VRANOVA, GABRI ELA
2 49 .0 01004015 SHE LI KES DI AMONDS 2011 8593587 ANDREA POLAKOVA 8344660 POLAK, ANDREA & ZDENEK

&Y4 B45&%



